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Tk B rea kfast** Jedkedddkk Lu nc h*******
Choice of One Entrée Select one from Featured on Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy
Featured on Menu w/ Toast Menu Assorted Fresh Fruit
Assorted Cereal w/ Toast Turkey or Ham Sandwich Oven Baked Fries or Tots
Choose One Side Combo Sandwich Assorted Canned Fruit
Assorted Fresh Fruit Chef Salad Side Salad
Assorted Canned Fruit Hamburger on Bun

Cheeseburger on Bun Choose One
Choose One **Entrée comes with or with- Milk--White or Chocolate
Milk—White or Chocolate out hot roll

Choose up to Two Sides

Choice of One Entrée** Assorted Vegetables

**Menus are subject to change without notice. **Beef and Pork may be interchanged.

A u g ust 2 0 1 9 l If questions, please call 417-625-5315. ’
Thursday, Aug. 15 Friday, Aug. 16 Monday, Aug. 19 Tuesday, Aug. 20 Wednesday, Aug. 21§ Thursday, Aug. 22 Friday, Aug. 23

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Breakfast Pizza Sausage Biscuit Biscuits & Gravy Pop Tart w/ French Toast w/ Breakfast Burrito Sausage Pancake
Scrambled Eggs Sausage Patty On a Stick
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Corn Dog Fish Sandwich Buffalo Tenders Nachos Three Meat Sub General Tso Chicken Pizza
Pizza Pizza Pizza Pizza Quesadilla Hot Dog Chicken Smackers Mini Corn Dogs
Glazed Carrots Spicy Chicken Chunks Peas Refried Beans Broccoli Rice Green Beans
Glazed Carrots Corn Whipped Potatoes
No Bake Cookie Mexican Rice Chinese Vegetables

Monday, Aug. 26 Tuesday, Aug. 27 || Wednesday, Aug. 28 § Thursday, Aug. 29 Friday, August 30

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Yogurt Breakfast Casserole Waffles w/ Fruit & Yogurt Parfait Honey Bun w/
Sausage Patty Scrambled Eggs
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch @
Pizza Nachos Bosco Sticks Tangerine Chicken Grilled Cheese
Chicken Breast Filet Soft Taco Meatball Sub Pizza Crunchers Sandwich We need help'
Glazed Carrots Refried Beans Broccoli w/ Cheese Rice Pizza T i
Baked Beans Corn Whipped Potatoes Green Beans Part tlme FOOd SerVIce
Mexican Rice Winter Mix Vegetables Substitutes are needed!
Apply online at:
Jjoplinschool s
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